
TICKET AGENCIES AND BUS STOPS 
Terminals Printed in BOLD

n 	AUBURN, ME -  L-A Transp. Center, Exit 75 
	 Park and Ride, 1707 South Washington Street
u	AUBURN - Downtown Auburn Transp. Center, 
	 24 Great Falls Plaza
n	 AUGUSTA, ME - Augusta Tran. Ctr, 9 Industrial Dr.
p	BANGOR, ME - Bangor Transp. Center, 
	 1039 Union Street 
u	BATES COLLEGE, LEWISTON, ME - 
	 Chase Hall, Campus Ave
p	BATH, ME - Mail it 4 U, 10 State RD, Suite #9
p	BELFAST, ME - Circle K, 22 Belmont Avenue 
p	BOSTON, MA - South Station Transp. Cntr, 
	 700 Atlantic Avenue
l	 BRUNSWICK, ME - Visitor’s Cntr Main St. Station,  
	 16 Station Ave.
p	CAMDEN/ROCKPORT - Maritime Farms, 
	 20 Commercial Street, Rt 1
u	COLBY COLLEGE, WATERVILLE, ME - 
	 Bus Stop located at the NEW Harold Alfond  
	 Athletic Center, in the turnout
p	DAMARISCOTTA - Waltz Soda Fountain/ 
	 Reny’s, 167 Main Street
n	 LINCOLNVILLE, ME - Flag Stop: Post Office, Rt 1
n	 LOGAN AIRPORT - Terminals  A, B, C & E 
p	PORTLAND, ME - Portland Transp. Ctr., 
	 100 Thompson’s Point Rd.
l	 ROCKLAND - Maine State Ferry Service,  
	 517A Main Street
p	SEARSPORT - Maritime Farms Steamboat, 
	 161 East Main Street, Rt 1
u	UMAINE, ORONO - Memorial Gym by the  
	 Black Bear Statue 
p	WALDOBORO, ME - Big Apple Conv., Rt 1
n	 WISCASSET, ME - Irving Circle K, 639 Bath Rd
	
p AGENCY SYMBOL - Full Service Agency/Ticket Sales
l  NOT A FULL SERVICE AGENCY - Ticket sales only.
n  NO TICKET SALES - Bus stop only. Please  
	 purchase ticket online.
u	Currently no service. 

Please arrive at terminal/agency at least
30 minutes prior to departure time.

 TTY Relay:  711 or 800-735-2964  ConcordCoachLines.com

MAINEMAINE Schedule Effective MAY 23, 2021   SERVICE UPDATES
         STAY INFORMED  ...Get the latest at ConcordCoachLines.com

BOSTON/LOGAN AIRPORT > PORTLAND > AUBURN > AUGUSTA > BANGOR                                          
SCHEDULE NUMBER " 300 50 52 54 80 56 58 60 62 64 66 72 68 70

LEAVE Logan Airport MA                          5:55 7:30 9:30 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 8:15 9:45
LEAVE Boston MA (South Station)       5:45 8:00 10:00 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 8:45  10:15

ARRIVE Portland ME                          7:55 9:55 11:55 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:40 12:10
LEAVE Portland ME 10:00 12:00 1:15 3:15 6:15 8:15
LEAVE Auburn ME (Exit 75) ---- 12:40 >>   VIA   >>

COASTAL ROUTE ---- ---- 8:55
LV Augusta ME 10:55 ---- 4:10    7:10

ARRIVE Bangor ME 12:10 5:15 5:25 8:25

q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN qq READ DOWN qq READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q

SOUTHBOUND

NORTHBOUND

COASTAL > BOSTON/LOGAN                 

SCHEDULE NUMBER   " 63
LEAVE Bangor ME 7:00

LV Searsport 7:45
LV Belfast 7:55
LV Lincolnville 8:10
LV Camden/Rockport 8:30
LV Rockland 8:50
LV Waldoboro 9:20
LV Damariscotta 9:35
LV Wiscasset 9:50
LV Bath 10:10
LV Brunswick 10:25

ARRIVE Portland ME 11:00
LEAVE Portland ME                         11:30

ARRIVE Boston MA (South Station)                          1:25
ARRIVE Logan Airport MA              1:45

q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q

C 

BOSTON/LOGAN > COASTAL
SCHEDULE NUMBER   " 54

LEAVE Logan Airport MA                          10:45
LEAVE Boston MA (South Station)  11:15

ARRIVE Portland ME                          1:10
LEAVE Portland ME 1:15
LEAVE Brunswick 1:50

LV Bath 2:05
LV Wiscasset 2:25
LV Damariscotta 2:45
LV Waldoboro 3:00
LV Rockland 3:30
LV Camden/Rockport 3:50
LV Lincolnville 4:00
LV Belfast 4:15
LV Searsport 4:25

ARRIVE Bangor ME 5:15

q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q

C 

SOUTHBOUND  NORTHBOUND

BANGOR > AUGUSTA > AUBURN > PORTLAND > BOSTON/LOGAN AIRPORT                                           
SCHEDULE NUMBER " 301 51 53 55 57 59 61 63 65 67 73 69 77 71

LEAVE Bangor ME 7:00 7:00 11:00 2:15
LV Augusta ME 8:15 ---- 12:15 3:30
LV Auburn ME (Exit 75) 5:35 ---- ---- 1:35 ----

ARRIVE Portland ME 6:15 9:20 11:00 1:20 2:15 4:35
LEAVE Portland ME                         3:15 4:45 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:45 6:00

ARRIVE Boston MA (South Station)                           5:25 6:40 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:40 7:55
ARRIVE Logan Airport MA               5:05 7:00 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 7:00 8:15

q READ DOWN q q READ DOWN qq READ DOWN qq READ DOWN q q READ DOWN q

>>   VIA   >>
COASTAL ROUTE

Info@ConcordCoachLines.com

INFORMATION CENTER 
1-800-639-3317

FIND YOUR BUS
q Logan Airport Bus Stop Location Map q	
Looking for your Scheduled Bus Stop at the airport?
https://concordcoachlines.com/stop/logan-airport-boston/

q Boston South Station Interactive Map q	
Need help finding your way around South Station?
https://concordcoachlines.com/stop/south-station-boston/ 

All schedules are DAILY
(7 days/week) unless otherwise noted.

Light Type = AM  |   Bold Type = PM

LEGEND

Flag Stop. Must physically wave and acknowledge the bus.
Drop-off ONLY. No pick-ups.

Transfer required in Portland for service going to Auburn.

Trip services Logan Airport FIRST, then Boston, South Station.
Trip services Boston, South Station FIRST, then Logan Airport.
Agency closed - before/after hours. Please purchase ticket online.

A  
C 

h  

q READ DOWN q

q READ DOWN q

A  

 B

 B

H

H

*

*

* *

*


